

CNR NO. DLWT01-002359-2025
Cr Rev no. 70/2025
ANIL JUNEJA Vs. STATE
u/s 406/420/120B IPC

27.05.2025

Present : Ld. Counsel for revisionist through VC.

Steps not taken.

Let previous order be complied afresh for

29.08.2025. TCR received.

(AMBIKA SINGH)
ASJ-02 West THC Delhi
27.05.2025