

CNR No.DLWT01-002359/2025

Cr. Rev. No. 70/2025

Anil Juneja Vs. State

u/s 406/420/120B IPC

23.12.2025

Present : Sh. D.K.Pandey, Ld. Counsel for revisionist through
VC a/w revisionist through VC.

Ms. Suchitra Singh Chauhan,, Ld.Addl. PP for the
State/R-1.

None for other respondents.

Today, this revision is fixed for filing of fresh
address of R-4 & R-5/reply/arguments.

However, no fresh address of R-4 & R-5 has been
filed by the revisionist.

Some more time has been sought for furnishing
fresh address of R-4 & R-5.

Put up for FP on 16.02.2026.

VINEET KUMAR
ASJ-02/ THC/West/Delhi
23.12.2025