

Anil Juneja Vs. STATE & Ors.
Cr. Rev. No. 70/2025

04.04.2026

Present : Sh. D.K Pandey, Ld. counsel for the revisionist.
Ms. Suchitra Singh Chauhan, Ld. Addl. PP for the
State/R1.
None for R2 and R6.
R4 and R5 are yet to be served.

Today, this revision is fixed for appearance of R4
and R5/report on notice.

However, steps have not been taken qua the
aforesaid respondents.

Let the last order be complied afresh for NDOH.

Put up on **18.07.2026** for purpose fixed.

(VINEET KUMAR)
ASJ-02/ WEST/ THC/DELHI
04.04.2026